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Price
89.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5180
400.00
1.24% (1.10)
350,00
FR0000051807 300.00
TEP
Euronext Paris —
EUR ’
Other
Stock 200,00
5,379 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX 150,00
89.60 EUR (246) 100.00
89.66 EUR (183)

89.24 EUR
90.64 EUR
89.00 EUR
88.60 EUR
89.728964 EUR
111,080
9,967,093.00
2,263
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179566,158755830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051807&ID_NOTATION=194584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051807&ID_NOTATION=194584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3e13045f6d6ce0a957fef8c8120949f34b8eb8e1fb37653d2881048f4739541&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a415388eed65317d0&time=1714484005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf237c598e37b831c323fdf45e20e283efda0eeb1669ec365854c1dfb3fe55c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52b4a706c8f52db8e&time=1714484005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bffd533ccbfa616d43626f05acd319a6e1cfab8ff77bd24bc7fb8f0935dcb5e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf76af90022628b27&time=1714484005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6004a17e46864beb581ce14217fe98af09e779873112a03768b284dcd852a5fd&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f97e42907b28b0f2d&time=1714484005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2ae288fcf7daf981db1dde041a56d5076b9687b0d54404ef55be9e929dd8dc5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9ecf32e8d060e581&time=1714484005&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/29 15:17:54

Price
89.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.24% (1.10)

ISIN FR0000051807
Symbol TEP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,379 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.60 EUR (246)
Ask (Ask size) 89.66 EUR (183)
Open 89.24 EUR
High 90.64 EUR
Low 89.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.60 EUR
VWAP 89.728964 EUR
Volume (pcs) 111,080
Trading volume 9,967,093.00
Number of trades 2,263
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.60% -49.41% -72.81%
Perf (abs.) -10.50 -86.55 -237.30
Beta 0.77 0.75 0.69
Volatility 56.58 50.43 45.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 14:26
04/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 14:59
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:26
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:12

Price

89.90 EUR

89.32 EUR

89.80 EUR

89.94 EUR

89.00 EUR

89.40 EUR (240,070
89.20 EUR (290,359
116.71 EUR (288,673
127.08 EUR (266,942
153.80 EUR (2024/01/24
80.76 EUR (2024/03/11
190.35 EUR (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
80.76 EUR (2024/03/11)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 )
0.00 2
0.07 15
0.00 7
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3711353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13817
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

08:59

13:14

16:13

15:17

08:10

08:12

89.41 EUR

90.12 EUR

94.065 USD

89.70 EUR

88.78 EUR

88.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17036402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13818

TELEPERFORMANCE SE

Company profile
Company Logo

tR Teleperformance

Contact Details
TELEPERFORMANCE SE

21-25, rue Balzac - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-53-83-59-00

Fax: +33-1-53-83-59-01

E-mail: info@teleperformance.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Julien  Chairman of Managing
Board

Agustin Member of Executive

Grisanti Committee

Bhupender Member of Executive

Singh Committee

Eric Dupuy Member of Executive
Committee

Joao Cardoso Member of Executive
Committee

Luciana Member of Executive

Cemerka Committee

Miranda Member of Executive

Collard Committee

Olivier Member of Executive

Rigaudy Committee

Scott Klein Member of Executive
Committee

Teri O'Brien Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Kevin Niu

Alain Boulet
Angela Maria
Sierra-Moreno
Brigitte Daubry
Carole Toniutti
Christobel Selecky
Evangelos
Papadopoulos
Jean-Claude Guez
Moulay Hafid
Elalamy

Patrick Thomas
Pauline Ginestié-de
Robert

Shelly Gupta

Varun Bery

Véronique de Jocas

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@teleperformance.com
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